

Pacer ETFs Expands Lineup With Addition of 4 New Funds

The firm continues growth with multiple fund additions as it rings in 5th anniversary

MALVERN, **Pa.** (June 25, 2020) — Pacer ETFs ("Pacer"), an ETF provider that offers strategy-driven, rules-based ETFs, celebrates their fifth anniversary and the launch of four new funds. These additions come after another year of impressive growth for the firm, especially during a difficult environment so far in 2020. Pacer ETFs has accumulated \$5.28 billion in assets under management in its five years of existence.

Pacer's first fund addition is the Pacer BioThreat Strategy ETF (VIRS):

• This fund seeks to offer investors exposure to companies that, in their normal operations, provide their goods and services to the market when a biothreat is present, such as a pandemic, through one of the following themes: Research of Current and Future Pandemics, Combatting Biological Warfare, Biological Threat Detection, Homeland Security, Disaster Relief Supply Storage, Food and Water Safety and Security, and Work and Live from Home Technology.

"As the world reconfigures the way businesses operate and populations protect themselves, certain companies will be critical to the integrity of the economy with this in mind," says Sean O'Hara, president of Pacer ETFs Distributors. "VIRS allows investors to directly access companies at the forefront of this and future health crises."

The final three of the four new funds utilize Lunt Capital's proprietary relative strength methodology. These funds compose the Pacer Lunt Alternator ETF Series:

- The Pacer Lunt Large Cap Alternator ETF (ALTL) is an index-based ETF that aims to rotate between high-beta and low-volatility stocks listed in the S&P 500 Index.
- The Pacer Lunt Large Cap Multi-Factor Alternator ETF (PALC) and the Pacer Lunt MidCap Multi-Factor Alternator ETF (PAMC) are passively managed funds that rotate among value, quality, volatility and momentum stocks within the S&P 500 Index and S&P MidCap 400 Index, respectively.

"Given the increased market volatility seen in 2020, it is now more important than ever to incorporate investment solutions that can rely on strategy and timeliness to navigate market uncertainty," says O'Hara. "The introduction of the Pacer Lunt Alternator ETF Series seeks to give investors just that — potential to circumvent volatility and focus on the factors that make an investment most attractive."

Since its inception in 2015, Pacer has continued its growth trajectory in the ETF space. Its diverse offerings, now including 26 ETFs in five custom series, deliver investors exposure to in-

demand market sectors or trend-following passive tactics. Pacer has also invested heavily in expanding its breadth of talent over the last year, bringing in 18 new employees to further the company mission and deliver top-of-the-line products to its increasing investor base.

"Our growth this year and over the last five years is directly correlated with the integrity of our products and the resiliency of our strategies," says Joe Thomson, founder and president of Pacer Financial. "As investors, we are faced with market fluctuations and uncertainty. By consistently improving and expanding our offerings of rules-based ETFs, we can best deliver an investment product that takes into account potential downturns and forthcoming opportunities. It is our ingenuity that has allowed us to grow in the past and will enable us to continue growing in the years ahead."

About Pacer ETFs:

Pacer ETFs is a strategy-driven exchange traded fund provider with 26 ETFs and over \$5.28 billion in assets under management, as of June 25, 2020. Pacer ETFs is focused on addressing investors' needs through its five fund families, the Pacer Trendpilot® Series, Pacer Cash Cows Index® Series, Pacer Custom ETF Series, Pacer Leaders ETF Series and Pacer Lunt Alternator ETF Series. Pacer ETFs employs a rules-based, passive management approach to track S&P, NASDAQ, FTSE Russell, and Custom Indexes.

For more information, please visit PacerETFs.com.

Disclosures:

Before investing you should carefully consider the Fund's investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses. This and other information is in the <u>prospectus</u>. A copy may be obtained by visiting <u>www.paceretfs.com</u> or calling 1-877-337-0500. Please read the prospectus carefully before investing.

An investment in the Funds is subject to investment risk, including the possible loss of principal. Pacer ETF shares may be bought and sold on an exchange through a brokerage account. Brokerage commissions and ETF expenses will reduce investment returns. There can be no assurance that an active trading market for ETF shares will be developed or maintained. The risks associated with each fund are detailed in the prospectus and could include factors such as alternator strategy risk, calculation methodology risk, concentration risk, equity market risk, ETF risks, high portfolio turnover risk, index calculation methodology risk, index criteria risk, large and mid-capitalization investing risk, monthly exposure risk, new fund risk, non-diversification risk, passive investment risk, sector risk, tracking error risk and/or special risks of exchange traded funds.

Trendpilot®, Cash Cows Index® and Strategy Driven ETFs® are trademarks of Index Design Group, LLC, an affiliate of Pacer Advisors, Inc.

NOT FDIC INSURED | MAY LOSE VALUE | NOT BANK GUARANTEED

Distributor: Pacer Financial, Inc., member FINRA, SIPC, an affiliate of Pacer Advisors, Inc.

Contacts:

Media Contact

Trevor Davis
Gregory FCA for Pacer ETFs
215-475-5931
trevor@gregoryfca.com

Company Contact

Ashlee Thomson for Pacer ETFs 610-981-6214 ashlee.thomson@pacerfinancial.com